
Lloc 
general 
veterà

Nom Categoria Lloc 
categoria Temps Club

1 Benito Ojeda Sanz M40 1 2:30:54 Diadora Domingo Catalán
2 Rafael Rodríguez Rodríguez M35 1 2:45:00 Runnersworld
3 Pere Boadas Gombau M40 2 2:45:55 Grup Fondiste de Blanes
4 Albert Soto Panadero M35 2 2:50:15 C.N. Terrassa
5 José Antonio Carazo Zúñiga M40 3 2:56:15 J.A. Castellbisbal
6 David Julià Peracaula M35 3 2:59:24 C.A. Malgrat-Sils
7 Josep Manel Jarabo M40 4 3:01:27 A. Salt-Esports Parra
8 Javier López Merino M55 1 3:01:48 C.E. Montornés
9 Enric Hernández March M45 1 3:02:21 Bikila Barcelona
10 Anna Rosa Moreno F40 1 3:02:36 Grup Fondistes de Blanes
11 Antoni Navarro Durán M45 2 3:03:28 Cornellà Atlètic
12 Santiago García Parajua M45 3 3:07:11 Atletisme Girona
13 Enric Álvarez Nebot M35 4 3:07:36 Esport i Natura
14 Antonio Gordo González M35 5 3:12:29 Independent
15 Jordi Sainz Rozas M40 5 3:13:16 L'Aire Sports
16 Carme Ballesteros Rosa F40 2 3:15:23 Diadora Domingo Catalán
17 Vicenç Solé Sánchez M50 1 3:15:31 Independent
18 Anna Cos Morera F45 1 3:25:03 C.N. Terrassa
19 Nicolau Municio García M60 1 3:25:27 C.A. Nou Barris
20 Jordi Perpinyà Mas M45 4 3:26:17 A.A. Palamós
21 Josep Ma Puig Polo M45 5 3:26:39 Espor i Natura
22 Fernando Díaz Corbacho M55 2 3:27:12 Pratenc A.A.
23 Manuel López Ramos M35 6 3:28:58 Diadora Domingo Catalán
24 Josep Gibert Miralpeix M50 2 3:30:17 Pratenc A.A.
25 Francisco Díaz Plata M50 3 3:33:37 C.E. Montornés
26 Salva Pou Blázquez M40 6 3:35:01 U.A. Barberà
27 Miquel Gotor Baquedano M55 3 3:40:31 C.E. Picornell
28 Juan Manuel Muñoz M45 6 3:41:33 Diadora Domingo Catalán
29 Domingo Ortega Medina M60 2 3:47:29 Diadora Domingo Catalán
30 Josep Casasola Frases M40 7 3:57:56 C.N. Terrassa
31 Martín Molina Saez M40 8 3:59:08 C.N. Terrassa
32 Martí Verges Allende M40 9 4:00:21 Lloret-La Selva
33 Ildefonso Morenas M40 10 4:06:22 Arecasports
34 Anna Pascual Pich F45 2 4:25:06 C.N. Banyoles
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Categoria Nom Temps Club Categoria Nom Temps Club
M35 Rafael Rodríguez Rodríguez 2:45:00 Runnersworld
M35 Albert Soto Panadero 2:50:15 C.N. Terrassa
M35 David Julià Peracaula 2:59:24 C.A. Malgrat-Sils
M35 Enric Álvarez Nebot 3:07:36 Esport i Natura
M35 Antonio Gordo González 3:12:29 Independent
M35 Manuel López Ramos 3:28:58 Diadora Domingo Catalán

M40 Benito Ojeda Sanz 2:30:54 Diadora Domingo Catalán F40 Anna Rosa Moreno 3:02:36 Grup Fondistes de Blanes
M40 Pere Boadas Gombau 2:45:55 Grup Fondiste de Blanes F40 Carme Ballesteros Rosa 3:15:23 Diadora Domingo Catalán
M40 José Antonio Carazo Zúñiga 2:56:15 J.A. Castellbisbal F40 - - -
M40 Josep Manel Jarabo 3:01:27 A. Salt-Esports Parra
M40 Jordi Sainz Rozas 3:13:16 L'Aire Sports
M40 Salva Pou Blázquez 3:35:01 U.A. Barberà
M40 Josep Casasola Frases 3:57:56 C.N. Terrassa
M40 Martín Molina Saez 3:59:08 C.N. Terrassa
M40 Martí Verges Allende 4:00:21 Lloret-La Selva
M40 Ildefonso Morenas 4:06:22 Arecasports

M45 Enric Hernández March 3:02:21 Bikila Barcelona F45 Anna Cos Morera 3:25:03 C.N. Terrassa
M45 Antoni Navarro Durán 3:03:28 Cornellà Atlètic F45 Anna Pascual Pich 4:25:06 C.N. Banyoles
M45 Santiago García Parajua 3:07:11 Atletisme Girona F45 - - -
M45 Jordi Perpinyà Mas 3:26:17 A.A. Palamós
M45 Josep Ma Puig Polo 3:26:39 Espor i Natura
M45 Juan Manuel Muñoz 3:41:33 Diadora Domingo Catalán

M50 Vicenç Solé Sánchez 3:15:31 Independent
M50 Josep Gibert Miralpeix 3:30:17 Pratenc A.A.
M50 Francisco Díaz Plata 3:33:37 C.E. Montornés

M55 Javier López Merino 3:01:48 C.E. Montornés
M55 Fernando Díaz Corbacho 3:27:12 Pratenc A.A.
M55 Miquel Gotor Baquedano 3:40:31 C.E. Picornell

M60 Nicolau Municio García 3:25:27 C.A. Nou Barris
M60 Domingo Ortega Medina 3:47:29 Diadora Domingo Catalán
M60 - - -
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